
APPENDIX B

The following are entries containing words which it has not been possible to decipher. The
captions give the references to the transcribed text where the words appear in square
brackets.

171 Friday 28 July.

{ 19) Wednesday 27 Sept. [th] also appears in many of Snow's other prescription records.

1481 Friday 29 Dec. [Duhyl also appears on pages (491, (1511, (2651, (9231, (9241,
(9261 and (9291.

(1091 Thursday 24 May.
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{124) Thursday 28 June.

(283) Wednesday 23 April.

(3321 Thursday 30 October, 185 1.

563

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025727300071532 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025727300071532


Appendix B

{337} Saturday 15 Nov.

{355) Wednesday 4 February, 1852.

hd4(.'.

&

{402} Tuesday 27 July.

{531 } Monday 20 February, 1854.
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{580} Monday 2 October.

{629) Monday 4 June

(632) Thursday 14 June.

1831 ) Wednesday 24 June.

(858) Tuesday 6 October.
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{894) Sunday 7 March.

1920} Saturday 5 June.
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